Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd

RWB
Red
Blue
Blue

White
Blue

White
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue

White
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Blue

White

White
Red

White
Red
Red
Blue
Blue

White
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue

White
Red
Blue

White
Red

White

White

White
Blue
Blue
Blue

White

White
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

White
Blue

White

Sail #
19636
17770
17761
22264
21143
21410
21802
19478
15510
18910
18508
20139
13294
15112
21279
19797
16720
20361
22425
21447
22265
15673
21595
20222
17922
10156
21427
16662
21773
20221
22247
19455
21145
18311
19624
17154
15120
22014
22285
21594
20133
12087
19627
18422
18596
19289
22019
21544
19601
17420
9359
18490
21521

2017 USODA Mid America Championship RWB

Fort Worth Boat Club

Results are provisional as of 15:24 on September 10, 2017

Team

Team SYC
WSOT

Team SYC
Team SYC
P1
Team SYC

Team SYC

Team SYC
P1
Team SYC

Team SYC

Team SYC

P1

P1

Team SYC

P1

P1

Club
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Fort Worth BC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Southern YC
Seabrook SC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC

Austin YC
Jackson YC
Southern YC
Southern YC

Fort Worth BC
Southern YC
Rush Creek YC

Santa Barbara YC

Pensacola YC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Southern YC
Fort Worth BC
Southern YC
Southern YC
Southern YC
American YC
Southern YC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Southern YC
Austin YC
Grapevine SC
Austin YC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Fort Worth BC
Mobile YC
Austin YC
Rush Creek YC
Lakewood YC
Fort Worth BC
Houston YC
Southern YC
Fort Worth BC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Rush Creek YC
Southern YC

Overall

CrewName
Tony Slowik 111
Scott Mather
Max Nilsson
Zachary Brown
Stephen Momeier
William Baker
Eric Jayawant
Tullis Gambel
Matias Martin
Ava Anderson
Maddie Janzen
James Brock
Ricky Miller
Emory Friend
Thomas Kerrigan
Parker Younger
Emily Alfortish
Hanna Progelhof
Aston Smith
Gil Hackel
Mathieu Brown
Noah Zittrer
Nathan Pine
Harrison Menszer
Brock Smith
Ashley Alfortish
Kate Gibbons
Brayden Cope
Lillie Foster
Ellie Menszer
Lucas Tenrreiro
Max Bettis
Drew Gourley
Liam Christopher
Fiona Froelich
Justin Leathers
Catherine Froelich
Emilie Janzen
Coleby Gourley
James Pine
Austyn Johnson
Reed Carpenter
Nicholas Carew
Carter Calk
Brayden Benitz
AJ Ghazi
Kailey Warrior
Jack Laurent
Reid Johnson
Tanner Ward
Anna Jayawant
Keaton Chandler
Adelaide Laurent

-3-333~+-33333-+-33—-+-—+3-+-3333—+-+3—+-+3333333—-—+33—=+33—--+3333333S3S3

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 59, Scoring system: Appendix A
f/m

R1 R2
4 1
22 3
3 9
8 6
15 11
12 32
16 12
5 19
23 7
17 30
10 18
26 14
25 26
14 31
1 2
31 15
37 17
35 22
29 23
2 4
19 37
7 8
27 20
11 5
20 27
6 13
28 33
18 60.0 DNF
32 36
13 16
21 10
48 39
34 34
9 48
39 25
33 42
46 44
40 28
41 60.0 DNF
24 21
30 45
38 29
42 43
43 46
57 24
50 38
49 a7
58 41
54 40
36 60.0 DNF
52 35
45 60.0 DNF
44  60.0 DNF

R3

N

14
23
15

20
27
21

25
19

16
60.0 DSQ
17
10

13
60.0 DSQ
11
60.0 DSQ
28
60.0 DSQ
29
60.0 DSQ
22

18
60.0 DSQ
60.0 DSQ

5

24

41

34

26

12

35

3
60.0 DSQ

30

42

36

33

46

39

32

31

38

37

47

44

49

Total
7
26
26
37
41
48
48
51
51
53
53
59
60
61
63
63
64
65
65
66
67
75
75
76
76
79
83
85
86
89
91
92
92
98
98
101
102
103
104
105
105
109
121
122
127
127
128
130
132
133
134
149
153

Nett
7
26
26
37
41
48
48
51
51
53
53
59
60
61
63
63
64
65
65
66
67
75
75
76
76
79
83
85
86
89
91
92
92
98
98
101
102
103
104
105
105
109
121
122
127
127
128
130
132
133
134
149
153



Rank
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th

Scoring

www.sail

RWB
Blue
White
Blue
Blue
Blue
White

Sail #
21040
18959
17380
21813
17082
16366

2017 USODA Mid America Championship RWB

Fort Worth Boat Club

Results are provisional as of 15:24 on September 10, 2017

Team

P1

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 59, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
Rush Creek YC
Austin YC
Austin YC
Lake Canyon YC
Rush Creek YC
Fort Worth BC

CrewName
Cayden Vandling
Kynes Cabrera
Aidan Krempetz
Caleb Fogle
Camryn Colonna
GP Keating

f/m

m
m
m
m
f
m

R1
51
a7
59
55
53
56

R2
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF

R3
43
48
40
45
50
51

Total
154
155
159
160
163
167

Nett
154
155
159
160
163
167


http://www.sailwave.com/

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

RWB
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Sail #
17770
17761
21143
19478
15510
18910
20139
22425
10156
21427
21773
22247
19455
21145
17154
12087
19627
18422
22019
21544
19601
17420
18490
21040
17380
21813
17082

2017 USODA Mid America Championship RWB

Fort Worth Boat Club

Results are provisional as of 15:24 on September 10, 2017

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 59, Scoring system: Appendix A

Team Club
Lakewood YC
Fort Worth BC
Lakewood YC
Team SYC Southern YC
WsSOT Seabrook SC
Lakewood YC
Austin YC
Santa Barbara YC
Southern YC
Southern YC
American YC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Grapevine SC
Mobile YC
Austin YC
Rush Creek YC
Houston YC
Southern YC
P1 Fort Worth BC
Lakewood YC
Rush Creek YC
Rush Creek YC
Austin YC
Lake Canyon YC
Rush Creek YC

Team SYC

Team SYC

CrewName
Scott Mather
Max Nilsson
Stephen Momeier
Tullis Gambel
Matias Martin
Ava Anderson
James Brock
Aston Smith
Ashley Alfortish
Kate Gibbons
Lillie Foster
Lucas Tenrreiro
Max Bettis
Drew Gourley
Justin Leathers
Reed Carpenter
Nicholas Carew
Carter Calk
Kailey Warrior
Jack Laurent
Reid Johnson
Tanner Ward
Keaton Chandler
Cayden Vandling
Aidan Krempetz
Caleb Fogle
Camryn Colonna

fim

-3333333-+3333333—+—+=+33-33333

R1
22
3
15
5
23
17
26
29
6
28
32
21
48
34
33
38
42
43
49
58
54
36
45
51
59
55
53

R2

3

9

11

19

7

30

14

23

13

33

36

10

39

34

42

29

43

46

47

41

40
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF

14
15
27
21

19
13
60.0 DSQ
22
18
60.0 DSQ

24
26
42
36
33
32
31
38
37
44
43
40
45
50

Total
26
26
41
51
51
53
59
65
79
83
86
91
92
92

101
109
121
122
128
130
132
133
149
154
159
160
163

Nett
26
26
41
51
51
53
59
65
79
83
86
91
92
92

101

109

121

122

128

130

132

133

149

154

159

160

163



Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

RWB
Red

Red
Red

Red
Red

Red
Red

Red
Red

Sail #
19636
21802
13294
15112
21279
19797
16720
20361
15673
20222
17922
20221
19624
22014

2017 USODA Mid America Championship RWB
Fort Worth Boat Club

Results are provisional as of 15:24 on September 10, 2017

Team

Team SYC
Team SYC
P1
Team SYC

Team SYC
P1
Team SYC
P1

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 59, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC

Jackson YC
Southern YC
Southern YC
Fort Worth BC
Southern YC
Rush Creek YC
Lakewood YC
Southern YC
Fort Worth BC
Southern YC
Austin YC
Lakewood YC

CrewName
Tony Slowik 11l
Eric Jayawant
Ricky Miller
Emory Friend
Thomas Kerrigan
Parker Younger
Emily Alfortish
Hanna Progelhof
Noah Zittrer
Harrison Menszer
Brock Smith
Ellie Menszer
Fiona Froelich
Emilie Janzen

fim

-=+=+333-+-+33-+333

R1
4
16
25
14
1
31
37
35
7
11
20
13
39
40

R2

12
26
31

15
17
22

27
16
25
28

R3

2

20

9

16
60.0 DSQ

17

10

8
60.0 DSQ
60.0 DSQ

29
60.0 DSQ

34

35

Total

48
60
61
63
63
64
65
75
76
76
89
98
103

Nett
7
48
60
61
63
63
64
65
75
76
76
89
98
103



Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Scorina
www.sail

RWB
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Sail #
22264
21410
18508
21447
22265
21595
16662
18311
15120
22285
21594
20133
18596
19289
9359
21521
18959
16366

2017 USODA Mid America Championship RWB
Fort Worth Boat Club

Results are provisional as of 15:24 on September 10, 2017

Overall
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 59, Scoring system: Appendix A
Team Club CrewName fim R1 R2
Lakewood YC Zachary Brown m 8 6
Lakewood YC William Baker m 12 32
Lakewood YC Maddie Janzen f 10 18
Team SYC Pensacola YC Gil Hackel m 2 4
Lakewood YC Mathieu Brown m 19 37
Lakewood YC Nathan Pine m 27 20
Team SYC Southern YC Brayden Cope m 18 60.0 DNF
Southern YC Liam Christopher m 9 48
P1 Austin YC Catherine Froelich f 46 44
Lakewood YC Coleby Gourley m 41  60.0 DNF
Lakewood YC James Pine m 24 21
Fort Worth BC Austyn Johnson f 30 45
Lakewood YC Brayden Benitz m 57 24
P1 Fort Worth BC AJ Ghazi m 50 38
Lakewood YC Anna Jayawant f 52 35
Southern YC Adelaide Laurent f 44 60.0 DNF
Austin YC Kynes Cabrera m 47  60.0 DNF
P1 Fort Worth BC GP Keating m 56  60.0 DNF

R3

23

4

25
60.0 DSQ

11

28

7

4

12

3
60.0 DSQ

30

46

39

47

49

48

51

Total
37

53
66
67
75
85
98
102
104
105
105
127

134
153

167

Nett
37
48
53
66
67
75
85
98

102

104

105

105

127

127

134

153

155

167


http://www.sailwave.com/

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Sailwave Scorina
www.sailwave.co

RWB
Blue
White
Red

Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red

White
Red
White
Blue
White
White
Blue

Sail #
18910
18508
15112
16720
20361
10156
21427
21773
20221
19624
15120
22014
20133
22019
9359
21521
17082

2017 USODA Mid America Championship RWB
Fort Worth Boat Club

Team

Team SYC

Team SYC

Team SYC

Team SYC

P1
P1

Results are provisional as of 15:24 on September 10, 2017

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 59, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
Lakewood YC
Lakewood YC
Southern YC
Southern YC

Rush Creek YC
Southern YC
Southern YC
American YC
Southern YC

Austin YC
Austin YC
Lakewood YC
Fort Worth BC
Houston YC
Lakewood YC
Southern YC
Rush Creek YC

Overall

CrewName
Ava Anderson
Maddie Janzen

Emory Friend
Emily Alfortish
Hanna Progelhof
Ashley Alfortish
Kate Gibbons
Lillie Foster
Ellie Menszer
Fiona Froelich
Catherine Froelich
Emilie Janzen
Austyn Johnson
Kailey Warrior
Anna Jayawant
Adelaide Laurent
Camryn Colonna

fim

R2

30

18

31

17

22

13

33

36

16

25

44

28

45

47

35
60.0 DNF
60.0 DNF

R3

6

25

16

10

8
60.0 DSQ

22

18
60.0 DSQ

34

12

35

30

32

47

49

50

Total
53
53
61
64
65
79
83
86
89
98

102
103
105
128
134
153
163

Nett
53
53
61
64
65
79
83
86
89
98

102

103

105

128

134

153

163


http://www.sailwave.com/

